éf’f\ Skatteverket

Antal privatbostadsforsaljningar per lan och

kommun for deklarationen 2016

[LAN
STOCKHOLM

UPPSALA

SODERMANLAND

'NAMN
UPPLANDS VASBY

VALLENTUNA
OSTERAKER
VARMDO
JARFALLA
EKERO
HUDDINGE
BOTKYRKA
SALEM
HANINGE
TYRESO
UPPLANDS-BRO
NYKVARN
TABY
DANDERYD
SOLLENTUNA
STOCKHOLM
SODERTALJE
NACKA
SUNDBYBERG
SOLNA
LIDINGO
VAXHOLM
NORRTALJE
SIGTUNA
NYNASHAMN
NAMN SAKNAS
GD

HABO
ALVKARLEBY
KNIVSTA
HEBY

TIERP
UPPSALA
ENKOPING
OSTHAMMAR
VINGAKER
GNESTA
NYKOPING
OXELOSUND
FLEN
KATRINEHOLM
ESKILSTUNA

275 209
ANTAL

1247
1165
1513
1450
2 408
810
2745
2151
563
2551
1435
857
301
2562
1140
2221
37 543
2 036
3699
1664
3674
1 646
392
2021
1273
944
13
3370
653
187
630
379
533
7 330
1175
579
178
254
1688
358
335
732
2332



OSTERGOTLAND

JONKOPING

KRONOBERG

KALMAR

GOTLAND
BLEKINGE

STRANGNAS
TROSA
ODESHOG
YDRE

KINDA
BOXHOLM
ATVIDABERG
FINSPANG
VALDEMARSVIK
LINKOPING
NORRKOPING
SODERKOPING
MOTALA
VADSTENA
MJOLBY
ANEBY
GNOSJO
MULLSJO
HABO
GISLAVED
VAGGERYD
JONKOPING
NASSJO
VARNAMO
SAVSJIO
VETLANDA
EKSJO
TRANAS
UPPVIDINGE
LESSEBO
TINGSRYD
ALVESTA
ALMHULT
MARKARYD
VAXJIO
LJUNGBY
HOGSBY
TORSAS
MORBYLANGA
HULTSFRED
MONSTERAS
EMMABODA
KALMAR
NYBRO
OSKARSHAMN
VASTERVIK
VIMMERBY
BORGHOLM
GOTLAND
OLOFSTROM
KARLSKRONA
RONNEBY

959
330
100
65
169
112
274
499
147
3717
3 268
294
864
184
554
154
117
153
241
531
246
2975
700
696
213
502
355
359
161
154
221
282
312
192
1739
491
113
141
389
277
290
223
1727
454
578
978
260
280
1436
256
1352
555



KARLSHAMN 715
SOLVESBORG 373
SKANE SVALOV 331
STAFFANSTORP 610
BURLOV 409
VELLINGE 1140
OSTRA GOINGE 270
ORKELLJUNGA 215
BJUV 359
KAVLINGE 702
LOMMA 814
SVEDALA 530
SKURUP 401
SJOBO 608
HORBY 300
HOOR 393
TOMELILLA 320
BROMOLLA 234
OSBY 288
PERSTORP 155
KLIPPAN 413
ASTORP 283
BASTAD 416
MALMO 10 261
LUND 3311
LANDSKRONA 859
HELSINGBORG 3783
HOGANAS 656
ESLOV 679
YSTAD 925
TRELLEBORG 1112
KRISTIANSTAD 1731
SIMRISHAMN 495
ANGELHOLM 1 050
HASSLEHOLM 1185
HALLAND HYLTE 154
HALMSTAD 1873
LAHOLM 510
FALKENBERG 840
VARBERG 1216
KUNGSBACKA 1868
VASTRA GOTALAND HARRYDA 892
PARTILLE 875
OCKERO 256
STENUNGSUND 730
TIORN 376
ORUST 318
SOTENAS 195
MUNKEDAL 241
TANUM 241
DALS-ED 94
FARGELANDA 126




ALE 666
LERUM 1104
VARGARDA 207
BOLLEBYGD 217
GRASTORP 101
ESSUNGA 98
KARLSBORG 189
GULLSPANG 130
TRANEMO 208
BENGTSFORS 193
MELLERUD 193
LILLA EDET 301
MARK 663
SVENLJUNGA 197
HERRLJUNGA 150
VARA 289
GOTENE 312
TIBRO 251
TOREBODA 174
GOTEBORG 14 727
MOLNDAL 13885
KUNGALV 1197
LYSEKIL 296
UDDEVALLA 1386
STROMSTAD 334
VANERSBORG 907
TROLLHATTAN 1405
ALINGSAS 896
BORAS 2 468
ULRICEHAMN 428
AMAL 301
MARIESTAD 738
LIDKOPING 1017
SKARA 473
SKOVDE 1312
HJO 212
TIDAHOLM 350
FALKOPING 657

VARMLAND KIL 304
EDA 145
TORSBY 210
STORFORS 91
HAMMARO 435
MUNKFORS 100
FORSHAGA 280
GRUMS 195
ARJANG 144
SUNNE 301
KARLSTAD 2 487
KRISTINEHAMN 666
FILIPSTAD 308
HAGFORS 310




OREBRO

VASTMANLAND

DALARNA

GAVLEBORG

VASTERNORRLAND

ARVIKA
SAFFLE
LEKEBERG
LAXA
HALLSBERG
DEGERFORS
HALLEFORS
LJUSNARSBERG
OREBRO
KUMLA
ASKERSUND
KARLSKOGA
NORA
LINDESBERG
SKINNSKATTEBERG
SURAHAMMAR
KUNGSOR
HALLSTAHAMMAR
NORBERG
VASTERAS
SALA
FAGERSTA
KOPING
ARBOGA
VANSBRO
MALUNG-SALEN
GAGNEF
LEKSAND
RATTVIK
ORSA
ALVDALEN
SMEDJEBACKEN
MORA

FALUN
BORLANGE
SATER
HEDEMORA
AVESTA
LUDVIKA
OCKELBO
HOFORS
OVANAKER
NORDANSTIG
LJUSDAL
GAVLE
SANDVIKEN
SODERHAMN
BOLLNAS
HUDIKSVALL
ANGE

TIMRA
HARNOSAND

468
277
159
127
300
208
201
143
3333
473
253
994
247
547
94
304
134
376
132
4714
456
508
639
295
123
190
251
339
275
141
115
261
471
1378
1244
251
397
639
732
120
242
213
214
385
2641
1063
610
644
872
264
624
849



SUNDSVALL 3321
KRAMFORS 456
SOLLEFTEA 514
ORNSKOLDSVIK 1174
JAMTLAND RAGUNDA 104
BRACKE 125
KROKOM 329
STROMSUND 274
ARE 295
BERG 148
HARJEDALEN 247
OSTERSUND 1868
VASTERBOTTEN NORDMALING 154
BJURHOLM 52
VINDELN 121
ROBERTSFORS 128
NORSJO 82
MALA 85
STORUMAN 185
SORSELE 59
DOROTEA 57
VANNAS 200
VILHELMINA 212
ASELE 65
UMEA 3438
LYCKSELE 231
SKELLEFTEA 2 159
NORRBOTTEN ARVIDSJAUR 148
ARJEPLOG 51
JOKKMOKK 121
OVERKALIX 76
KALIX 393
OVERTORNEA 72
PAJALA 89
GALLIVARE 511
ALVSBYN 208
LULEA 1984
PITEA 959
BODEN 685
HAPARANDA 244
KIRUNA 540




